
10th Hankook 12H MUGELLO 2024

22 - 24 March 2024Session 7
Mugello circuit - 5246 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

5 Kessel Racing 1:47.050 301 25.909 32.763 48.167 1:46.83931 30 301 1 1

29 Pellin Racing 1:47.900 82 25.956 32.902 48.519 1:47.3779 8 82 2 2

32 Team GP Elite 1:49.013 83 26.402 33.127 49.437 1:48.9668 8 66 4 8

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:49.171 324 26.518 33.503 49.150 1:49.17132 32 327 9 4

12 Car Collection Motorsport 1:49.220 45 26.347 33.478 49.268 1:49.0936 4 35 8 6

71 Juta Racing 1:49.265 406 26.566 33.187 49.497 1:49.25043 40 408 5 9

90 E2P Racing 1:49.412 67 26.582 33.407 49.288 1:49.2774 6 39 7 7

8 Boem by Kessel Racing 1:49.541 48 26.693 33.261 49.576 1:49.5304 4 511 6 10

85 CP Racing 1:50.505 39 26.703 33.742 49.790 1:50.2353 3 712 10 11

69 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:51.605 2010 26.789 34.019 50.307 1:51.11522 19 2013 11 13

14 Poulsen Motorsport 1:54.639 311 27.295 34.957 51.868 1:54.1204 4 318 16 24

58 MP Racing 1:55.265 1612 27.450 35.385 51.498 1:54.33320 17 2022 18 20

11 HOFOR Racing 1:57.436 613 27.807 36.290 52.839 1:56.9366 11 326 25 29

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

12 Car Collection Motorsport 1:49.220 41 26.347 33.478 49.268 1:49.0936 4 35 8 6

71 Juta Racing 1:49.265 402 26.566 33.187 49.497 1:49.25043 40 408 5 9

90 E2P Racing 1:49.412 63 26.582 33.407 49.288 1:49.2774 6 39 7 7

8 Boem by Kessel Racing 1:49.541 44 26.693 33.261 49.576 1:49.5304 4 511 6 10

69 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:51.605 205 26.789 34.019 50.307 1:51.11522 19 2013 11 13

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

5 Kessel Racing 1:47.050 301 25.909 32.763 48.167 1:46.83931 30 301 1 1

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:49.171 322 26.518 33.503 49.150 1:49.17132 32 327 9 4

85 CP Racing 1:50.505 33 26.703 33.742 49.790 1:50.2353 3 712 10 11

14 Poulsen Motorsport 1:54.639 34 27.295 34.957 51.868 1:54.1204 4 318 16 24

58 MP Racing 1:55.265 165 27.450 35.385 51.498 1:54.33320 17 2022 18 20

11 HOFOR Racing 1:57.436 66 27.807 36.290 52.839 1:56.9366 11 326 25 29

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

719 9und11 Racing 2:01.004 271 28.858 37.669 54.171 2:00.69826 28 2731 31 30
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10th Hankook 12H MUGELLO 2024

22 - 24 March 2024Session 7
Mugello circuit - 5246 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 1:52.822 71 26.873 34.967 50.579 1:52.4196 6 514 17 15

907 RPM Racing 1:52.851 132 27.040 34.704 50.767 1:52.51115 13 1315 13 16

903 Red Ant Racing 1:53.015 33 27.193 34.912 50.528 1:52.6335 3 216 15 14

912 Centri Porsche Tic ino 1:54.042 44 27.272 35.507 51.260 1:54.0394 4 317 19 17

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:54.429 195 27.386 35.616 51.427 1:54.42919 19 1919 20 19

967 HRT Performance 1:54.542 96 27.436 35.655 51.420 1:54.5119 9 221 21 18

993 Porsche Baltic 1:55.110 187 27.589 35.857 51.655 1:55.10116 18 1824 22 21

904 Red Ant Racing 1:55.755 118 27.399 35.991 51.738 1:55.12811 16 1420 24 22

963 Orchid Racing Team 1:56.079 169 27.802 36.294 51.980 1:56.0766 16 1625 26 25

985 Neuhofer Rennsport 1:56.114 3210 27.564 36.329 51.758 1:55.65133 32 3323 27 23

974 Rimo Adero by Ebimotors 1:56.298 1511 27.826 35.956 52.013 1:55.79518 16 1527 23 26

973 Ebimotors 1:57.681 1712 28.127 36.782 52.663 1:57.57217 16 1729 28 27

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

907 RPM Racing 1:52.851 131 27.040 34.704 50.767 1:52.51115 13 1315 13 16

912 Centri Porsche Tic ino 1:54.042 42 27.272 35.507 51.260 1:54.0394 4 317 19 17

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:54.429 193 27.386 35.616 51.427 1:54.42919 19 1919 20 19

993 Porsche Baltic 1:55.110 184 27.589 35.857 51.655 1:55.10116 18 1824 22 21

985 Neuhofer Rennsport 1:56.114 325 27.564 36.329 51.758 1:55.65133 32 3323 27 23

974 Rimo Adero by Ebimotors 1:56.298 156 27.826 35.956 52.013 1:55.79518 16 1527 23 26

973 Ebimotors 1:57.681 177 28.127 36.782 52.663 1:57.57217 16 1729 28 27

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

431 Hofor Racing by Bonk Motorsport 2:01.328 321 28.545 37.241 54.204 1:59.99033 33 3230 29 31

424 Lionspeed GP 2:03.155 112 29.078 38.252 54.622 2:01.9527 6 732 32 32

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

Private Test Only

15 Car Collection Motorsport 1:47.884 71 26.040 32.921 48.630 1:47.59122 9 73 3 3

62 DL Racing 1:49.661 162 26.092 34.394 49.175 1:49.66116 16 164 12 5

3 DL Racing 1:52.068 163 26.653 34.807 50.222 1:51.6826 5 1610 14 12

30 DL Racing 1:57.906 154 27.910 37.269 52.727 1:57.90615 15 1528 30 28
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